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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

28 127 Total Team
15 29 1 RAVENA Danielle Theris

6 17 5 SOLTONES Grethcel
10 138 Total Team

8 94 7 CAL Kamille Angelica
25 73 Total Team

9 24 5 SOLTONES Grethcel
9 26 1 RAVENA Danielle Theris

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

40 125 Total Team
13 25 10 VAN SICKLE Brooke

7 17 8 PONTILLAS Aiza
12 113 Total Team

9 66 2 CHENG Djanel Welch
24 64 Total Team
12 24 23 BARBON Baby Love

5 16 10 VAN SICKLE Brooke

Best Scorer 21 67 16 LACSINA Ivy Keith19 64 10 VAN SICKLE Brooke

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

46 155 Total Team
21 52 16 LACSINA Ivy Keith
11 38 5 SOLTONES Grethcel
2 40 Total Team
2 6 10 VICTORIA Camille

3 72 Total Team
1 17 7 CAL Kamille Angelica
1 7 2 SHARMA Mereophe

20 Total Team
71 267 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

44 144 Total Team
15 39 10 VAN SICKLE Brooke
13 37 15 PABLO Myla

9 55 Total Team
3 8 10 VAN SICKLE Brooke
2 7 2 CHENG Djanel Welch
4 81 Total Team
2 12 9 PALMA Mary Remy Joy
1 16 15 PABLO Myla

25 Total Team
82 280 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

AKA • AKARI CHARGERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 RAVENA Danielle TherisL

2 SHARMA Mereophe

3 JUANGCO Alexandra MaxineL

5 SOLTONES Grethcel

6 COBB Michelle Monique

7 CAL Kamille Angelica

8 MADRIGAL Princes Ezra

9 MARCIANO Janine Nicole

10 VICTORIA Camille

11 RAAGAS Erika Beatriz

14 ALMAZAN Cathrine

16 LACSINA Ivy Keith

17 NISPEROS Faith Janine Shirley

24 SOYUD Christine Joy

L L L
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5

11

1

3

21

10

Coach:
Assistant:

MINOWA Takayuki
PONCE DE LEON/CANINO

PGA • PETRO GAZZ ANGELS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 ADOLFO Antonette

2 CHENG Djanel Welch

3 PARALEJAS Donnalyn Mae

5 DACORON Mary Joy

7 TEMPIATURA JellieL

8 PONTILLAS Aiza

9 PALMA Mary Remy Joy

10 VAN SICKLE Brooke Makena

12 GALDONES Kecelyn

15 PABLO Myla

17 SAET Relea Ferina

19 TIAMZON Nicole Anne

20 SABETE Jonah

23 BARBON Baby LoveL
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4

2

7
7

19

15
1
1
1

Coach:
Assistant:

TSUZURABARA Koji
ESQUIBEL Brian

Referees: DEL ROSARIO Jocelyn (IR) & RACELIS Joven (NR)

PGA
AKA 0

3 28
26

29
27

25
18

82
71

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:35 0:35 0:26 1:36

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

24 56012/5/2024

Quezon City

Smart Araneta Coliseum

Match duration: Start: 18:58 End: 20:41 Total: 1:43
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL ALL-FILIPINO CONFERENCE 2025
Preliminaries


